RALLY STORICO 3
apregMo -

B

No.

Equipaggic

5° RALLY STORICO ACI COMO

5° RALLY STORICO ACI COMO
Uscita Riordino - CO 2B

Concorrente/Prep.-Nol./Scuderia

Vettura/Rg/Pe/Gr/Cl

Priorita Orario Partenza

1 203
2 204
3 201
4 205
5 206
6 208
7 207

8 209

22/10/2022

GILARDONI Cristian qra

CASTELLI Pietro Maurizio gra) VAL SENAGRA CORSE R & R

TRAPASSO Simone Achllle (ma) TRAPASSO SIMONE ACHILLE {rrA;

L|ET_T| Crlstrpa gy ~ BLUTHUNDER RACING ITALY

GADALDI Oscar s
GADALDI Veronica ()

ZERBETTO Luca qg1a
CAIRATI Riccardo ¢ta)

GALFETTI Pietro wHe
BARENCO Fabrizio che

ZUBLENA Stefano (1a)
BOBBA Alberto (ta)

BERNINI Donato ¢t
PANICUCCI Fabrizio y1a)

MONDINELLI Alberto g1
TABONI Diego qma)

Como (CO}

GILARDONI CRISTIAN (174)

GADALDI OSCAR | {ITA)

HISTORIC CAR CLUB ALPI CENTRAL

ZERBETTO LUCA (ITA)
RALLY & CO

GALFETTI PIETRO (CHE]

ZUBLENA STEFANO (IT4)
RALLY & CO

PANICUCCI FABRIZIO (1TA)
DEL LARIO

MONDINELLI ALBERTO (ITa) |

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO

4/J1/A/2000 (fino a 2000}

9:40

PEUGEOT 205 GT 1.9
4/J21A/2000 (fino a 2000)

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
4/J2/A/>2000 (oltre 2000)

PEUGEOT 205 GT 1.6

4/J2/A/1600 (fino a 1600)

9:41

9:42

9:43

OPEL MONZA

3/H2/1/2/>2000 (oltre 2000)

FIAT 127

3/H21/211150 (flno a 1150}

 A112 ABARTH 70 HP

3/H2//2/1150 (fino a 1150)
MG B

 1/FIG1/U/>1600 (oltre 1600)

9:44

9:45
© 9:46

9:47
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Vittorio GALVANI
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irettore Gara: Vittorio GALVANI




